How To Order
Part #
DC-MM15BK
DC-MM15BP
DC-MM15BS
MM15-TS
20 1-800-MAGLOCK
Electromechanical Locks and Accessories
Application - 4000 lb. holding force dual voltage, dual current
Maglock for interior or perimeter doors where ultra-high
security and compact size are required.
Function - MM15 is a hybrid design with two spring loaded,
hardened steel jaws. In the event of a forced entry attempt, the
mandibles rotate inward, clamping down and capturing the
edges of the armature.
MM15 E-Mag
Features and Benefits
• 4000 lb. holding force provides an unmatched level of security
• Dual voltage (12/24) and dual current (AC/DC) operation
• Mounting plate provides easy and accurate installation
• Fail safe, but can be installed with a battery backup power supply
• Optional door position switch and anti-tamper switch
• Prepped for use with 1/2” conduit
• Optional finishes via dress cover include, black, polished brass (US03)
   and satin brass (US04)
• Brackets and accessories to configure any opening
• Indoor use only
• UL listed
Specification Data
Holding Force: 4,000 lbs. [1,814 Kg.]
Current Draw and Voltage:
AC Current: 130mA max @ 12VAC, 250mA max @ 24VAC
DC Current: 100mA max @ 12VDC, 200mA max @ 24VDC
Operating Temperature: -40 to +140F [-40 to +60C]
Shipping Weight: 6 lbs.
Warranty: MagnaCare Lifetime Replacement Warranty
Description
4000 lb. Electromechanical Maglock, Satin Stainless
4000 lb. Electromechanical Maglock, Satin Stainless, Conduit Option
4000 lb. Electromechanical Maglock, Satin Stainless, Door Position/Tamper Switch Option
4000 lb. Electromechanical Maglock, Satin Stainless, Conduit Option, Door Position/Tamper Switch Option
How To Order
Part #
MM15
MM15G
MM15DT
MM15GDT
Description
MM15 Dress Cover, Black
MM15 Dress Cover, Polished Brass
MM15 Dress Cover, Satin Brass
MM15 Tamper Shield, Stainless
(DC) Dress Covers and (TS) Tamper Shield
MM15 finishes are determined by snap-on
metal dress covers. The Brushed Stainless
dress cover is provided standard with the
MM15. Black, Polished Brass and Satin Brass
dress covers must be purchased separately.
Tamper Shield fully encloses lock face
completely preventing unwanted access
to MM15 Strike Plate using foreign objects.
2.76”
[70mm]
1.38”
[35mm]
1.09”
[28mm]
1.89”
[48mm]
.23”
[6mm]
3.88”
[98mm] 3.64”
[92mm]
.062”
[1.6mm]
6”
[152mm]
2.56”
[65mm]
5.13”
[130mm]
MM15 finishes shown on page 91